
 

SREC-Based Financing Program 
(Tentative Schedule) 

  
  Event Date 

    Round 7   
  
Refresh Documents Monday, May 02, 2011 

Expressions of Interest due Monday, June 06, 2011 

Bids Due Friday, June 10, 2011 

Packages fully assessed Friday, June 17, 2011 

SM Preliminary Recommendations with Parties (tentative) Monday, June 20, 2011 

Deadline for Input by the Parties (tentative) Tuesday, June 28, 2011 

SM Submits Recommendations to the Board (tentative) Thursday, July 07, 2011 

Expected Board Meeting (tentative) Monday, July 25, 2011 

Announce results (tentative) Wednesday, July 27, 2011 

Execute Agreements (tentative) Monday, September 12, 2011 
  Round 8   
  
Refresh Documents Monday, July 18, 2011 

Expressions of Interest due Monday, August 29, 2011 

Bids Due Friday, September 02, 2011 

Packages fully assessed Monday, September 12, 2011 
SM Reviews Preliminary Recommendations with the Parties 
(tentative) Wednesday, September 14, 2011 

Deadline for Input by the Parties (tentative) Wednesday, September 21, 2011 

SM Preliminary Recommendations with Parties (tentative) Friday, September 30, 2011 

Expected Board Meeting (tentative) Wednesday, October 26, 2011 

Announce results (tentative) Monday, October 31, 2011 

Execute Agreements (tentative) Thursday, December 15, 2011 
  Round 9   
  
Refresh Documents Tuesday, October 18, 2011 

Expressions of Interest due Monday, November 28, 2011 

Bids Due Friday, December 02, 2011 

Packages fully assessed Friday, December 09, 2011 

SM Preliminary Recommendations with Parties (tentative) Monday, December 12, 2011 

Deadline for Input by the Parties (tentative) Wednesday, December 21, 2011 

SM Submits Recommendations to the Board (tentative) Thursday, January 05, 2012 

Expected Board Meeting (tentative) Thursday, January 26, 2012 

Announce results (tentative) Monday, January 30, 2012 

Execute Agreements (tentative) Thursday, March 15, 2012 
 


